60 04/02
Data Line Chokes for ISDN
S0 Interface
Construction
■ Current-compensated ring core quad choke with ferrite core
■ Plastic case
Features
■ Case flame-retardant as per UL 94 V-0

VT
Vdc, 2 s
Ordering code
0,011 50 200 0,12 750 B82796C2113N201
0,047 100 150 0,15 750 B82796C2473N201
0,47 200 100 0,35 750 B82796C2474N215
2,2 250 100 0,40 750 B82796C2225N265
B82796C2...
1
Herausgegeben von EPCOS AG
Unternehmenskommunikation, Postfach 80 17 09, 81617 München, DEUTSCHLAND